Freitag, 10.09.2010
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Anlage 2b

DSNr. ...... /2010

Bestandsaufnahme
Gelegenheitsverkehr
am Freitag, den
10.09.2010 von 5:00 bis
24:00 Uhr
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23

22

21

20

Reisebus

rennmarkierung zwischen zwei Bussen
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ZOB_Standdauer Reisebus Freita

Stand: 20.12.2010

PGT Umwelt und Verkehr GmbH



